## Al Ghurair Exchange LLP Says "hellopaisa"



**Dubai, Jul 1, 2019** (Issuewire.com) - Al Ghurair Exchange LLP has established an Agreement with **Daytona Capital Management Ltd (Daytona)** – a UK-based fintech company knowingly **hellopaisa** an international money transfer service allows you to send cash to countries across the world, Customers can now avail there lucrative Services from all across Al Ghurair Exchange LLP Branches located in the United Arab Emirates.

General Manager **Syed Umer Farooq** of Al Ghurair Exchange LLP & CEO of hellopaisa **Moosa Manjra** has a kick of the Partnership and Sign the Agreement.

**Syed Umer Farooq** General Manager of Al Ghurair Exchange stated that its a Great Pleasure to be associated with Daytona Capital (hellopaisa) & we are sure that this New Arrangement will be beneficial for both companies as well customers. Al Ghurair Exchange LLP always looks ways to add value to their Services and enhance customer experience by giving them the best Services.



## **Media Contact**

AL GHURAIR EXCHANGE LLP-AGEX

dkchotoo@gmail.com

Source : Al Ghurair Exchange LLP

See on IssueWire: https://www.issuewire.com/al-ghurair-exchange-llp-says-

hellopaisa-1637846813587902